
PRIVATE RESIDENCE GERMANY 

2.01.0

IP20 0°-90°|350° 35° SDCM2 L70|60K 0.20kg IP20 0°-90°|350° 35° SDCM2 L70|60K 0.43kg

LED COB 9W | phase-cut dim 
220-240VAC | 50-60Hz | incl. driver 
aluminium powder coated 
brushed lacquered

2x LED COB 7W | phase-cut dim
220-240VAC | 50-60Hz | incl. driver
aluminium powder coated
brushed lacquered

code
176764W_
176764Q_
176764K_
176764B_

code
176664W_
176664Q_
176664K_
176664B_

CENO
CEILING SURFACE

Light Colour lumen | cri code
2700K 2x470 | >90 3
3000K 2x500 | >90 5

Light Colour lumen | cri code
2700K 470 | >90 3
3000K 500 | >90 5
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As awarded by The Chicago Athenaeum: 
Museum of Architecture and Design
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code
90051130
90051131

honeycomb louver
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